01 www.yroele.com
DC ISOLATION SWITCH
YRDS1EL DC Isolator(1500V)  IP66 Enclosure
Product Application
IP66 enclosure series - YRDS1EL/50 DC Isolator is developed for 1000V commercial
solar rooftops and installed between photovoltaic panels and inverters to guarantee
safety. YRDS1EL/50 DC Isolator has optional aluminum box and plastic box
(optional breathable valve) and is produced by patented arc interrupter and TUV

Standard  10000 Cycles
Number of DC poles  2 or 4
Distance of contacts (per pole) mm 8
Operation temperature ℃ -40 to +85
Store temperature ℃ -40 to +85
Pollution degree  3
Overvoltage category  III
IP rating of shafte and mounting nut  IP66
www.yroele.com 02
DC ISOLATION SWITCH
YRDS6EL DC Isolator(1500V) IP66 Enclosure
Number of layers Voltage/Current (DC-PV1)
4
600Vdc 800Vdc 1000Vdc 1200Vdc 1500Vdc Model
32 26 13 10 5 YRDS6EL/13/ZY
40 30 20 12 6 YRDS6EL/20/ZY
55 45 25 15 8 YRDS6EL/25/ZY
/ 50 40 30 20 YRDS6EL/40/ZY
/ 55 50 40 30 YRDS6EL/50/ZY
4T/B/S
/ / 32 26 13 YRDS6EL/13/ZY
/ / 40 30 20 YRDS6EL/20/ZY
/ / 55 40 30 YRDS6EL/25/ZY
/ / / / 45 YRDS6EL/40/ZY
/ / / / 50 YRDS6EL/50/ZY
According to UL 508i
Layers Voltage / current（UL 508i）
4
600VDC 800VDC 1000VDC Model
30 30 13 YRDS6EL/13/ZY
30 30 20 YRDS6EL/20/ZY
30 30 25 YRDS6EL/25/ZY
30 30 30 YRDS6EL/30/ZY
Note: As the temperature increases, the current decreases
03 www.yroele.com
Type
Cable section 4.0-16mm2